
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 18 May 2022

M M2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUE WEST Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R5, M 3M 3P 1P M2/1/1L. Hannaford 499810 14/0265

 2 ZEST TO EXCEL Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 14/05/2022, R7, M 2M 6P (BDN)M M2/1/1A. Williams 490919 16/0238

 3 BIGGEST STAR Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R6, P 2P 1M 5P M2/1/2C. Gatt 499978 11/0273

 4 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R9, C 4C 2P 6C M2/2/2P. Massa 521020 17/0206

 5 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P M2/2/1A. Provest 520497 14/0199

 6 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R5, M 7M 4P 2P M2/2/1L. Hannaford 517686 14/0139

 7 RITZA DONALD Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R5, M 5M 8M 1M M3/1M. Gatt 507349 21/6226

 8 TRADIE'S MATE Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5M M3/1S. Kirby 496769 8/1212

 9 CRAZY OLD GOAT Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R5, M 6M 2M 2M M3/1A. Weise 521120 12/3192

 10 NERO BALE Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 5P M3/2C. Gatt 508625 4/0178

 11 SHOWTIME JACK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R5, M 4M 1Y 4M M3/1H. Tatian 520240 10/3172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 18 May 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOONAN Last start City winner WPK, 14/05/2022, R9, C 1C 6C 1C 4/1/2J. Lord 540273 7/5364

 2 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1S. Davies 529333 5/4186

 3 GUELPH Last start winner WPK, 04/05/2022, R5, P 1P 5C 1P 5/2M. Gatt 548723 3/2217

 4 INDIGO Last start winner BAT, 02/05/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2S. Simonetta 546095 7/2207

 5 SPRING GONZALES Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R7, P 3P 8C 2C 5/2M. Hardman 544666 3/2265

 6 TAW GENERAL Last start placegetter DAP, 12/05/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1A. Rowe 528705 11/6222

 7 EMERALD GREEN Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 3P 4C 2P 5/1P. Cini 532702 7/3199

 8 REAL JEWEL Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3A. Proctor 533470 3/1189

 9 VELOCITY QUEUE Last start placegetter DAP, 12/05/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4R. Goodwin 540281 4/0177

 10 STONEY MCBRIDE Last start placegetter GBN, 13/05/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4S. Simonetta 539797 6/0174

 11 SPRING POLAR Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R9, P 3P 2C 1P 5/4M. Hardman 544668 1/0174

 12 FLIP THE SCRIPT Last start placegetter BUL, 10/05/2022, R6, P 2P 5Y 1Y 5/1R. Stojanov 536686 5/3161

 13 MONTANNA KEEPING Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1L. Brown 531300 7/4123

 14 OUR AMELIA Last start City winner WPK, 14/05/2022, R3, C 1C 8P 1P 5/2J. Magri 543858 4/3228

 15 BARCIA QUALITY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/04/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3M. Sultana 538073 5/1288

 16 ZAMBORA CHARLIE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2J. Lord 540464 3/2117

 17 ZAMBIDIS Weighted points score WPK, 07/05/2022, R9, C 8C 1C 6C 5/3C. Arletos 547057 3/2272

 18 BLACK FOX Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 4P 2C 2C 5/3C. Arletos 547060 7/1245

 19 AQUA JAGUAR Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/4M. Clayton 542441 5/0240

 20 IBROX WILDFIRE Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R2, C 2C 1P 1P 5/3W. Dance 544591 2/1224

 21 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 4C 3P 2P 5/2D. Wright 525746 8/2199

 22 ZAMBORA TIGER Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R2, P 5P 8C 8P 5/4S. Tyson 548372 4/0187

 23 ZIPPING NOVAK Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R1, C 3C 4P 5P 5/4J. Magri 547941 3/0182

 24 KRAKEN SCAR Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4S. Sharp 543796 3/0176

 25 ZIPPING RUBBLE Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R10, C 6C 4P 6P 5/2J. Magri 538108 5/2174

 26 BLESS SHOE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2D. Sultana 540612 3/2174

 27 SHOWTIME JACK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R5, M 4M 1Y 4M 5/1H. Tatian 520240 10/7172

 28 FERNANDO MAE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 7P 5C 2P 5/2C. Arletos 547059 4/2165

 29 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3162

 30 RUMBLE RANGER Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4P. Mccann 530590 7/0162

 31 LITTLE WHISKY Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3T. Provost 532419 4/1156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 18 May 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ROCK BURNER Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R2, C 6C 7P 4P 5/2J. Brown 535807 3/2155

 33 CABERNET GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3M. Dawson 540984 2/1144

 34 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1S. Burgis 534546 13/10141

 35 WE DON'T SHARE Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R1, C 5C 1C 2P 5/4J. Lord 550522 1/0140

 36 BEGA BOY Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5Y 5P 5/4L. Rodgers 540240 6/0139

 37 EXCEEDING LIMITS Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4C. Beattie 544818 2/0137

 38 TOMATO TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 5C 6C (FEL)P 5/3L. Hannaford 526625 9/1133

 39 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2132

 40 BATTLE BORN Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1S. Davies 538838 4/3128

 41 TOONGABBIE MAE Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R12, Y 8Y 8P 1Y 5/3C. Arletos 547056 3/1121

 42 SLY DUNBAR Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4S. Simonetta 542918 5/0120

 43 FOREVER STAR Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4S. Scuglia 528184 4/0120

 44 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3T. Kovacic 532751 3/1120

 45 CHEEKY BON BON Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 8C 5/4C. Proctor 542936 1/0115

 46 CARRY THE ONE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1H. Tatian 523421 5/494
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 18 May 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUELPH Last start winner WPK, 04/05/2022, R5, P 1P 5C 1P 5/2M. Gatt 548723 3/2217

 2 INDIGO Last start winner BAT, 02/05/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2S. Simonetta 546095 7/2207

 3 SPRING GONZALES Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R7, P 3P 8C 2C 5/2M. Hardman 544666 3/2265

 4 TAW GENERAL Last start placegetter DAP, 12/05/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1A. Rowe 528705 11/6222

 5 EMERALD GREEN Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 3P 4C 2P 5/1P. Cini 532702 7/3199

 6 REAL JEWEL Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3A. Proctor 533470 3/1189

 7 VELOCITY QUEUE Last start placegetter DAP, 12/05/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4R. Goodwin 540281 4/0177

 8 STONEY MCBRIDE Last start placegetter GBN, 13/05/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4S. Simonetta 539797 6/0174

 9 SPRING POLAR Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R9, P 3P 2C 1P 5/4M. Hardman 544668 1/0174

 10 FLIP THE SCRIPT Last start placegetter BUL, 10/05/2022, R6, P 2P 5Y 1Y 5/1R. Stojanov 536686 5/3161

 11 MONTANNA KEEPING Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1L. Brown 531300 7/4123

 12 OUR AMELIA Last start City winner WPK, 14/05/2022, R3, C 1C 8P 1P 5/2J. Magri 543858 4/3228

 13 BARCIA QUALITY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/04/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3M. Sultana 538073 5/1288

 14 ZAMBORA CHARLIE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2J. Lord 540464 3/2117

 15 ZAMBIDIS Weighted points score WPK, 07/05/2022, R9, C 8C 1C 6C 5/3C. Arletos 547057 3/2272

 16 BLACK FOX Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 4P 2C 2C 5/3C. Arletos 547060 7/1245

 17 AQUA JAGUAR Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/4M. Clayton 542441 5/0240

 18 IBROX WILDFIRE Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R2, C 2C 1P 1P 5/3W. Dance 544591 2/1224

 19 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 4C 3P 2P 5/2D. Wright 525746 8/2199

 20 ZAMBORA TIGER Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R2, P 5P 8C 8P 5/4S. Tyson 548372 4/0187

 21 ZIPPING NOVAK Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R1, C 3C 4P 5P 5/4J. Magri 547941 3/0182

 22 KRAKEN SCAR Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4S. Sharp 543796 3/0176

 23 ZIPPING RUBBLE Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R10, C 6C 4P 6P 5/2J. Magri 538108 5/2174

 24 BLESS SHOE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2D. Sultana 540612 3/2174

 25 SHOWTIME JACK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R5, M 4M 1Y 4M 5/1H. Tatian 520240 10/7172

 26 FERNANDO MAE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 7P 5C 2P 5/2C. Arletos 547059 4/2165

 27 RUMBLE RANGER Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4P. Mccann 530590 7/0162

 28 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3162

 29 LITTLE WHISKY Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3T. Provost 532419 4/1156

 30 ROCK BURNER Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R2, C 6C 7P 4P 5/2J. Brown 535807 3/2155

 31 CABERNET GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3M. Dawson 540984 2/1144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 18 May 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1S. Burgis 534546 13/10141

 33 WE DON'T SHARE Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R1, C 5C 1C 2P 5/4J. Lord 550522 1/0140

 34 BEGA BOY Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5Y 5P 5/4L. Rodgers 540240 6/0139

 35 EXCEEDING LIMITS Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4C. Beattie 544818 2/0137

 36 TOMATO TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 5C 6C (FEL)P 5/3L. Hannaford 526625 9/1133

 37 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2132

 38 BATTLE BORN Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1S. Davies 538838 4/3128

 39 TOONGABBIE MAE Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R12, Y 8Y 8P 1Y 5/3C. Arletos 547056 3/1121

 40 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3T. Kovacic 532751 3/1120

 41 FOREVER STAR Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4S. Scuglia 528184 4/0120

 42 SLY DUNBAR Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4S. Simonetta 542918 5/0120

 43 CHEEKY BON BON Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 8C 5/4C. Proctor 542936 1/0115

 44 CARRY THE ONE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1H. Tatian 523421 5/494
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 18 May 2022

P FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANDIT NED Weighted points score WPK, 26/03/2022, R3, C 6C 4P 1P 1/2J. Lord 533490 18/14297

 2 MISS HYPED UP Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 1/1D. Sultana 524918 19/9280

 3 CHASE ME HONEY Dropping in grade DUB, 14/05/2022, R5, P 5P 4C 5C 2/1/2M. Hardman 538885 17/10228

 4 RITZA DONNA Last start winner WPK, 11/05/2022, R10, P 1P 3C 1C 3/1/2M. Gatt 539123 13/12422

 5 ON THE BUS Last start Provincial winner BUL, 03/05/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 16/7277

 6 COAST MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 07/05/2022, R9, C 2C 1C 1C 3/1/1J. Lord 532362 15/13396

 7 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R9, C 4C 2P 6C 3/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/13206

 8 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Weighted points score WPK, 29/04/2022, R5, C 4C 2P 1P 4/1/2J. Tweddle 533620 13/6306
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 18 May 2022

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COOPER'S HAWK Last start placegetter WPK, 27/04/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 4P M/1L. Galea 550857 0/0112

 2 SHE'S A MAGICIAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 02/05/2022, R1, P

GBN, 22/04/2022, R1, P

5P 2P 2P M/1J. Chapman 541235 0/0120

 3 FAY MERCURY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/05/2022, R1, P

WPK, 11/05/2022, R1, P

2P 3P 4P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/098

 4 LARRY AND HARRY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 2P 5P M/1M. Sultana 548755 0/096

 5 ROJO SILVER FOX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 04/04/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 8P M/1J. Mcgrath 548752 0/093

 6 LET'S ALL CHANT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 27/04/2022, R3, P 7C 2P M/1C. Carl 542915 0/088

 7 MORRY'S GONE MAD Weighted points score DAP, 12/05/2022, R2, P 7P 5P M/1M. Clayton 543194 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 18 May 2022

P 4/5 720 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 IRRATIONAL Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Crouch 540906 9/2243

 2 OH OH RANGE Last start winner WPK, 11/05/2022, R6, P 1P 1C 3C 5/3D. Irwin 543358 5/2278

 3 LUCKY DICE Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 6P 5/2J. Lord 537911 3/2231

 4 PARIS AND ROME Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2022, R3, P 2P 5C 3C 5/2T. Rees 531306 5/3227

 5 TIGER JACK Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1J. Lord 540279 7/3267

 6 ULTRA IMPRESSIVE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2M. Bell 537882 4/2237

 7 POWDER FINGER Weighted points score DAP, 12/05/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3J. Lord 537851 7/1160

 8 XAVI BALE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6C 5/4A. Durham 538680 3/0114

8 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 16 May 2022 - 09:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 18 May 2022

P 2 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BODACIOUS STAR Last start Country winner LIT, 07/05/2022, R7, Y 1Y 4P 8P 2/1/2J. Chapman 532708 15/12254
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WPK Wednesday, 18 May 2022

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 REELING DOLLARS Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4R. Stojanov 546632 1/089
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